(Note: Unless otherwise stated, all dates apply to all units of the Univemsity)
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Uollege Freshman Exa mination

)Xedicnl Examination
REGULAR REMOVAL
EXAMINATIONS ...... A

FIRST SEMESTER

1sT TERM 28D TERM

SECOND SEMESTER .

4TH TN 6rH TERM 6= TERM

Saturday, April 14

Mondey, May 7—Friday, May 25

Friday, October 26—Friday, November 2

Monday, May 14—Friday, May 25

| Monday, May 14—Fridey, June 8

Friday, October 19—Friday, November 2

Monday, October 22— Wedneaday, November 14

Monday, May 28 |On or before the
Friday, June 1 |week immediately

| preceding the

l

opening of classes | opening of classes

On or before ﬂ;‘

b;f;z;iﬁ_E.xercL—ses . SN

CLASSES BEGIN

Last day for late registration:
1, For units under the sem-
estral calendar ........000

2. For unite under the term
calendar .......

Monday, June i__{_fi:.U-fJ -a,m.}

Monday, June 4_‘3{o;|day, July 28 fmonda}', Sept. 10_

Monday, June 18

Thurs.,, June T | Thurs., July 26

|'Thurs., Sept. 13

Lut day for colleges to submit
certified lists of candidate:
for graduation

- T
Regulor Removal Examinations
for Graduating Students

End of first half of semesters
(for units under the semestral
ealendar only) «oiiveiiinnans

| Monday, June 25

Friday, September 14—Thursday, September 20

Saturday, August 4

ILAST DAY OF CLASSES:
: |

. For units under the sem-

estral colendor .....i0000
2. For unita under the term
calendar ...oiperaiianians

Friday, October 12
Wed.,, July 18 | Wed.,, Sept.

Monday, Nov. 5- | On or before the, On or before the

Wed., Nov. 1 Iweek immediately | week immediately
preceding the | preceding the

opening of clesses | opening of classes

Thurs., Nov. 8 Wed., Jan. 2 | Fri., Felgy
(Classes to be| (Classes to be | (Classes fo be
held on Sats, held on Sats, held on Sats.,
Nov. 24, Dec. 8| Jan. 12 & 26, &| March 2 & 16)
& 15) Feb. 8)

Thursday, November 22

Tues., Nov. 13 r.\".tm..., Jan. T | Wed., Feb. 20

Thursday, November 29

Monday, February 18

-idey, February 22

Saturday, January 19

Thursday, March 21

Wed., Dec. 19 j Mon., Feb. 11 y Thsc., March 28



= e e
Integration DTerisd (for units
under the semestral calendar -
b)Y e R Monday, October 15—Wednesday, October 17 Friday, March 22—Saturday, March 23

FINAL EXAMINATIONS: |
1. For units under the sem- | |
estral calendar ........... Thursday, Oectolber 18—Thursday, October 25 |Monday, March 25—Monday, April 1 |1

2. For units under the term
ealendar Thurs,, July 19- | Thurs., Sept. 6- | 'Wed,, Oct. 24- | Thurs., Dec. 20- | Tues., Feb, 12- |Fri, March 29-
Fri., July 20 Fri., Sept. 7 Thurs., Oct. 26 :Frl Dec 21 | Wed., Feb, 13 | Sat., March 80
CHRISTMAS VACATION .... FIRRREEE e L T T e ISQturd”. December 22—Tuesday, January 1
CLASSES RESUMED ........ A L ——— - gk e i P ** | Wednesday, January 2
Last day for L]h!n!tlll"z gn(_’:a Ei.. July 27 | Fri., Sept. 14 I Mon., Oet. 29 | Fri., Dec. 28 I Wed., Feb. 20 | Wed.,, April 3
it day for faculties to sct on | s 1
% andidates for gruduation .. E}rldalﬁ November @ Thursday, April 4
[‘i\at day for subr::;.tt.;::; lists of | |
approved candidates for gmd--
uation baturday, November 10 Friday, April &
GNTVERSITY _GOUNGIL |
MEETS TO APPROVE:
CANDIDATES FOR GRAD—l *
UATION . ialciraivibiaie Weduesday, November 14 Monday, April 8
BOARD OF REGENTS MEI"TS 3
TO APPROVE CANDI-
DATES FOR GRADUATION"F!N«}', November 16 . Tuesday, April 8
BACCALAUREATE SERVICE ',n,lmm!'\r‘. November 18 (9 00 a‘m] Sunday, April 14 (9:00 a.m.)
GENERAL COMMENCEMENT|
EXERCISES Sunday, November 18 (4:00 p.m.) o Sunday, April 14 (4:30 p.m.)

SUMMER TERM, 1963

Registration ......... aadl .. | Wednesday, April 10 and Mounday, April 16

Classes beagin ... osncisuneinia Thesdn)’ Apnl 18

Last (1ay for late reg:atxahou .| Friday, April 19
Friday, May 24

.o b:.lmda,\, Mny 25

Last d dw of classes ...

Final examiuations

QFFILIAL HOLIDAYb
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